CTSU Lab -80 FREEEZER Min/Max Temperature Log
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CTSU Lab -80 FREEEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C

Refrigerator Name/
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Date (Weekdays
only) Time Max °C Name/lInitials Comments
Thy 2/1/2024 UJQ"" : "%O \;7% ! ~%O &\V( / s
Fri 2/2/2024 Oe( 905 | -’%O 5'7 9 | /%O > ] Vo

-~
Mon|  2/5/2024 0955 |
Tue 2/6/2024 O”M‘?é

Wed 2/7/2024 O%Oq) !
Thu 2/8/2024 O ]6% i ’%O ’% U%O V‘ZE ’/W]V\)

2/9/2024| )9 15
Mo 2/12/2024 ()75« | i
Tue| 2/13/2024 OY{ w /70, =554 “50O n« / (v\(&/ —
Wed| 2/14/2024 @qgf) - %O %0 -50 ) ) Ly

=}

Thu|  2/15/2024 (-)U QL“, | “‘S/O _| - 1) "%O i) !\—7( —
Frif  2/16/2024 O% 91 : ‘%\ -9 - %l W _7%

Mon| 2/19/2024 O%OC{ ' =y ;’M _ /3\ : % /\({

Tue| 2/20/2024| 0 Tu7 | — 19 - 17 . (2)! Ul L

wed| 2/21/2024 6%60 S~ 7q | f] - g(/ . P(- &

The| 2/22/2024 Q %S | - 19 -] S{ ~ g\ @H F@)ﬁ‘
Fri|  2/23/2024 0% ' =1 - 1% %)  nw \r\"?/(

Mon| 2/26/2024/©1$° | - ]| =19 1 = %l |W/ ! 48 :

Tue| 2/27/2024 O@lq '%D \'/}OT -l - MUI@ .
wed|  2/28/2024 D% 0O ~ Oo © ~4Q o= o@l V(/ ’L GZ/
2/29/2024| OBJO RN =14 -\ W , L

o

Th

c




CTSU LAB -80 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -90°C

Month March Year 2024 Regrigerator ID/Location: DELP Gog4o
Max °C Initials Comments
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CTSU LAB -80 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C
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